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For future
generations......

A society in which
people’s physical and
mental well-being is
maximised and in which
choices and behaviours
that benefit future health
are understood



Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
From  gov strategic perspective We have legislation in wales FGA which ensures we work together to improve our environment culture  and society
Within this legislative context is our policy HW our plan for health and social care importantly ambition (right hand side of slide)
Reseqrh palys a fundamental role in delivering that understanding
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Direct delivery teams
(research NMAHPs,
research/clinical officers,
admin, clinical support
services)

National delivery team
(remote services)

Coordinated support
services (communications,
approvals, contracts and
costings)
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Primary Care services commissioned by HB
Emergent Integrated care 
Social care infrastructure 


Building research delivery capacity
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Developing, providing and
valuing a skilled research
delivery workforce

Embedding research
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8 Wales CRP working group objectives




framework for Wales

JD review
Development of Reviewing data on
practice -based Wales CRP
competency registration and
ign o

CRP advocates
nominated to NIHR

Working group for Pathway described End of project
Wales established and guidance reporting
TOR, project developed for Wales Experienced
timeframes an d applicants practitioner gateway
bjectives agreed submissions
Communica tonsplan 2 0w 4 444444 Y. coor dination




Challenges..........
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Other professionals/tradition
Time 
QA 
Perception and understanding



National
identity for
CRPs
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National uniform


8 Developing the community.....
¢ Maintain collaborative links with NIHR
¢ CRP workforce growth
8 Supporting experienced practitioner entry
¢ Annual review of national JD

¢ Community of practice forum (Microsoft Teams)

¢ Cross organisational mentorship
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research-
Health and Care Research Wales Su pportmystudy@wales.nhs.uk
@ResearchWales

Sean.Cutler@wales.nhs.uk
One Wales _4 Jayne.Caparros@wales.nhs.uk
Delivering research Lynette.Lane@wales.nhs.uk
Delyth.Braim@wales.nhs.uk
Abby.Waters@wales.nhs.uk
Claire.watkins4@wales.nhs.uk
Chris.Norman@wales.nhs.uk
Yvette.Ellis@wales.nhs.uk
Jayne.Goodwin@wales.nhs.uk
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